ø22mm - TW Series
581USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
S
w
itches &
 P
ilot Lights
D

2. In place of  k, specify the Lens/LED Color Code.
3. In place of l, specify the Full Voltage Code.
4. In place of m specify Lamp Type Code
5. For custom contact confi gurations, see page 585.
6. Light is independent of switch position.
7.   Yellow selector switch comes with white LED.
l Full Voltage Codes
Voltage Code
6V AC/DC 6V
12V AC/DC 12V
24V AC/DC 24V
120V AC 120V (LED only)
240V AC 240V (LED only)
m Lamp Type Codes
Lamp Code
Incandescent Blank
LED D
j Transformer Voltage Codes
Voltage Code
120VAC 126
240VAC 246
480VAC 486
    Transformers step down to 6V
(use 6V lamp).
k LED/Lens Color Codes
Color Code
Amber A
Green G
Red R
Blue S
White W
Yellow Y
ø22mm - TW Series
583USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
S
w